
COUNTRY /

 INSTITUTION
NAME TITLE EMAIL

Egypt Ms. Wafaa Maged Ahmed Senior Statistician in Gender Statistics maged_wafaa@yahoo.com

Indonesia Mr. Wynandin Imawan Deputy Chief Statistician for Social Statistics wyandin@bps.go.id

Nigeria Mr. Mustapha A.Daramola Chief Statistician mdazeez@nigerianstat.gov.ng 

Oman Ms. Nadia Ali Albalushi Statistical Studies Researcher  
nbulushi@mone.gov.om

nalbalushi@unicef.org 

Sudan Ms. Limiaa Abdelgafar Khalfalla Secretary General of the National Population Council
Limiaa@npc.gov.sd

Limiaa@yahoo.co.uk

Turkey Ms. Dilek  Güder Vital and Gender Statistics Group Leader dilek.guder@tuik.gov.tr

Turkey Mr. Gürbüz Soylu Expert - Gender Statistics Team gurbuz.soylu@tuik.gov.tr

Turkey Ms. Deniz Uyanık Statistician deniz.uyanik@tuik.gov.tr

UAE Mr. Maamoon Mohamad A. Kassab Director of Statistical Methods Department mkassab@nbs.gov.ae

UAE Mr. Abdulla Hassan Abdulla Al Shaer Director of Population and Social Statistics aalshaer@nbs.gov.ae

IDB Ms. Kristonia Lockhart Gender-NGO Coordinator KLockhart@isdb.org

IDB Mr. Thiekoro Doumbia Researcher TDoumbia@isdb.org

UNESCWA Ms. Neda Jafar Head of Statistical Policy and Coordination Unit jafarn@un.org

UNFPA Ms. Meltem Agduk Gender Programme Coordinator magduk@gmail.com

SESRIC Dr. Savaş Alpay Director General oicankara@sesric.org

SESRIC Ms. Münevver Nilgün Egemen Senior Researcher statistics@sesric.org

SESRIC Ms. Zehra Zümrüt Selcuk Researcher statistics@sesric.org

SESRIC Mr. Atilla Karaman Researcher statistics@sesric.org

SESRIC Mr. Syed Tahir Mahmud Researcher statistics@sesric.org
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